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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Aetna 
151 Farmington Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06156

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Hartford, CT

11/06/2017 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

AT&amp;T 
208 S Akard St 
Dallas, TX 75202

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Dallas, TX

11/03/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Braley, Mark D. 
4917 New Kent Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Branch Banking &amp; Trust Company VA 
PAC 
P.O. Box 1290 
Winston Salem, NC 27102

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Winston Salem, NC

10/30/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Breit, Carol A. 
5602 Grove Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Community Choice Financial 
2221 Camden Court 
Oak Brook, IL 60523

1. 
2.Bank 
3.Oak Brook, IL

11/03/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Crowder, John P. 
6300 Ridgeway Road 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

DOCPAC of Virginia 
185 Greenwood Road 
Napa, CA 94558

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Napa, CA

11/15/2017 $250.00 $750.00

EQT Corporation 
P.O. Box 23535 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212

1. 
2.Rice Energy 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

11/03/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menio Park, CA 94025

1. 
2.Social Media 
3.Menio Park, CA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Tim Hugo 
P.O. Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Centreville, VA

10/30/2017 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Goodwin, Matthew T. 
800 East Canal Street 
Ste 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.CCA Industries 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2017 $5,000.00 $16,500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
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Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
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Goodwin, W. Hunter  
800 East Canal Street 
Suite 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.CCA Industries 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2017 $5,000.00 $16,500.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Pkwy 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond, VA

10/28/2017 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Henrico County Republican Committee 
P.O. Box 2424 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

1. 
2.County Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

11/22/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Huguenot Republican Women&#39;s Club 
1418 Old Lynne Court 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1. 
2.Republican Women's Club 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/03/2017 $100.00 $200.00

Kirby, Roger H.W. 
309 Stockton Lane 
Richmond, VA 23221

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2017 $5,000.00 $7,750.00

MAG Mutual VA PAC 
P.O.Box 52979 
Atlanta, GA 30355

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Atlanta, GA

11/03/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Medical Facilities of America 
2917 Penn Forest Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Nursing Services 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/28/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pratt, Robert H. 
320 Greenway Lane 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Mid-Atlantic Golf Inc. 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $100.00 $200.00

Republican Party of the City of Richmond 
P.O. Box 17004 
Richmond, VA 23226

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Richmond Area Municipal Contractors Assoc 
PAC 
9702 Gayton Rd 
Ste 332 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Savedge, Anne G. 
3600 Littlecroft Place 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/08/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Tesla Motors, Inc. 
3500 Deer Creek 
Palo Alto, CA 94304

1. 
2.Car Manufacturer 
3.Palo Alto, CA

11/08/2017 $250.00 $750.00

2 of 16



Friends of Manoli Loupassi (CC-12-00829) Reporting Period: 10/27/2017 Through: 11/30/2017
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Tidewater Emergency Medical Care, LTD 
P.O. Box 1774 
Chesapeake, VA 23327

1. 
2.Emergency Physicians 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/15/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Tilghman, Richard G. 
5104 Cary Street Road 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Universal Leaf Tobacco Company, Inc. PAC 
P.O. Box 25099 
Richmond, VA 23260

1. 
2.Tobacco 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $750.00

Valentine, Henry L. 
207 Locke Lane 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Davenport & Company 
2.Chairman & Director 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Valentine, Margaret W. 
207 Lock Ln S 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $250.00

VAMICPAC 
P.O. Box 6927 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
118 N. 8th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/30/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 
200 South 10th Street 
Suite 1600 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Wellford, B. Randolph  
1111 N. Thompson St. 
Suite 102 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Wright, Wesley  
6020 Saint Andrews Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $31,800.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Loupassi Properties, LP 
2601 Kensington Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.  
2. Property Management 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Campaign Office Rent 
5. Actual Cost

11/01/2017 $800.00 $9,400.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. State Party Committee 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Campaign Mailings 
5. Actual Cost

11/06/2017 $6,509.00 $92,590.00

Total This Period $7,309.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Brown, Jason  
9473 Greenhill Court 
Henrico, VA 23294

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/27/2017 $997.50

Owisu, Maame  
3075 Antruno Cir 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/27/2017 $95.00

Duck Donuts 
1601 Willow Lawn Dr 
#130 
Richmond, VA 23230

Campaign Food Manoli 
Loupassi 10/28/2017 $28.43

Stuffy&#39;s 
324 Libbie Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226

Campaign Food Manoli 
Loupassi 10/28/2017 $42.35

Baisel, Godfred Obed 
10112 Sir Reynard Lane 
Bristow, VA 20136

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $92.50

Boamah-Darko, Samuel Kofi 
1000 West Grace St 
Apt 5214B 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $30.00

Brumfield, Jackson  
8 N. Davis Avenue 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $323.00

Dabney, Thomas S. 
10920 Greenaire Place 
Henrico, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $55.00

Don Mears Photography 
117 S. 14th Street 
Suite 205 
Richmond, VA 23219

Photography Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $184.28

Gibson, Adraine S. 
8400 Hood Dr 
Richmond, VA 23227

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $161.00

Go Daddy 
14455 N. Hayden Rd 
Ste 226 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Website Service Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $48.99

Herbert, Joseph  
6511 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $65.00

Rivas Plata, Gustavo  
24655 Rosebay Ter 
Aldie, VA 20105

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/30/2017 $70.00
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Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $59.99

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $29.34

Brunson, Linda  
3710 Delmont St 
Apt 102 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $156.00

Home Depot 
6501 W. Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23233

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $3.30

Karon-Fush, Yvonne  
601 W. Bacon St 
3313C 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $52.50

Saxman, Mary K. 
13320 Hardings Trace Way 
Henrico, VA 23233

Payroll Manoli 
Loupassi 10/31/2017 $2,902.85

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Website Services Manoli 
Loupassi 11/01/2017 $5.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 17464 
Baltimore, MD 21297

Phone/Internet Manoli 
Loupassi 11/01/2017 $157.99

Brown, Jason  
9473 Greenhill Court 
Henrico, VA 23294

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/03/2017 $990.00

Costco 
1401 Mall Dr 
Richmond, VA 23235

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/03/2017 $48.75

Office Max 
6301 W. Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/03/2017 $173.20

Owisu, Maame  
3075 Antruno Cir 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/03/2017 $165.00

Walmart 
1504 N. Parham Road 
Richmond, VA 23233

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/03/2017 $37.84
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Food Lion 
5400 W. Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23233

Campaign Party Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/05/2017 $265.07

Advantage 
2300 Clarendon Boulevard 
Suite 303 
Arlington, VA 22201

Voter Outreach Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $147.35

Baisel, Godfred Obed 
10112 Sir Reynard Lane 
Bristow, VA 20136

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $125.00

Boamah-Darko, Samuel Kofi 
1000 West Grace St 
Apt 5214B 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $85.00

Brumfield, Jackson  
8 N. Davis Avenue 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $285.00

Gibson, Adraine S. 
8400 Hood Dr 
Richmond, VA 23227

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $80.00

Karon-Fush, Yvonne  
601 W. Bacon St 
3313C 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $105.00

Walmart 
1504 N. Parham Road 
Richmond, VA 23233

Campaign Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $49.04

Wilson, Elizabeth  
5106 Harlan Cir 
Richmond, VA 23226

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $96.00

Wythken Printing 
911 W Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Printing Manoli 
Loupassi 11/06/2017 $400.00

Intuit 
2632 Marine Way 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Accounting Software Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $37.00

Krispy Kreme 
4910 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Campaign Food Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $18.23

Rivas Plata, Gustavo  
24655 Rosebay Ter 
Aldie, VA 20105

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $100.00
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Robinson, Henry  
3755 Churchwood Place 
Richmond, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $40.00

Robinson, Henry  
3755 Churchwood Place 
Richmond, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $60.00

Robinson, Henry  
3755 Churchwood Place 
Richmond, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/07/2017 $100.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Donation Manoli 
Loupassi 11/08/2017 $4,500.00

Dabney, Thomas S. 
10920 Greenaire Place 
Henrico, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/09/2017 $41.00

Dabney, Thomas S. 
10920 Greenaire Place 
Henrico, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/09/2017 $40.00

Brown, Jason  
9473 Greenhill Court 
Henrico, VA 23294

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/10/2017 $1,215.00

Saxman, Mary K. 
13320 Hardings Trace Way 
Henrico, VA 23233

Reimburse - Office Supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/10/2017 $63.80

Brumfield, Jackson  
8 N. Davis Avenue 
Apt 1 
Richmond, VA 23220

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/13/2017 $205.00

Cocke, Michael  
6002 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/13/2017 $85.00

Hettrick, Lily  
6002 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/13/2017 $112.50

Kovach, Jill  
10909 Brunson Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/13/2017 $95.00

Brunson, Linda  
3710 Delmont St 
Apt 102 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $132.50
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Burell, Lewis  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Covington, Tracy  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Dugan, James  
6002 W. Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $105.00

Gibson, Adraine S. 
8400 Hood Dr 
Richmond, VA 23227

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $182.00

Goode, Antonio  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Logan, Laquita  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Redd, Ciji  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond VA, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Roche, James  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Tate, Ashley  
7390 Bruce Blvd 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $85.00

Walker, Dwayne  
2220 Chamberlayne Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23222

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/14/2017 $150.00

Advantage 
2300 Clarendon Boulevard 
Suite 303 
Arlington, VA 22201

Voter Outreach Manoli 
Loupassi 11/15/2017 $8,026.02

Blackwell, Kwatayvous  
15183 Clazemonth Rd 
Montpelier, VA 23192

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/15/2017 $95.00

Geary, Christian  
6005 W. Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/15/2017 $115.00
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M Street Insight, LLC 
3039 M Street NW 
#3 
Washington, DC 20007

Campaign Research Manoli 
Loupassi 11/15/2017 $3,500.00

Saxman, John  
13320 Hardings Trace Way 
Henrico, VA 23233

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/15/2017 $105.00

Tate, Brittany  
6005 W. Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/16/2017 $85.00

Colan, Samantha  
6002 W. Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/17/2017 $140.00

Herbert, Joseph  
6511 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/17/2017 $40.00

Mauck, Missy  
6002 W. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23230

Catering Manoli 
Loupassi 11/17/2017 $290.00

Adkins, Tyler  
9209 Mchonberry Ct. 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Temporary Campaign Work Manoli 
Loupassi 11/20/2017 $80.00

Saxman, Mary K. 
13320 Hardings Trace Way 
Henrico, VA 23233

Payroll Manoli 
Loupassi 11/20/2017 $2,902.85

Loupassi, Hyde  
6002 W. Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Reimburse - party supplies Manoli 
Loupassi 11/29/2017 $50.45

Total This Period $32,308.62
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Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Received 
 
Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Capital One Credit Card 
P.O. Box 71083 
Charlotte, NC 28272

11/30/2017 $846.53 $846.53

Total This Period
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Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Repaid 
 
Name and Address of Lender

Name and Address of Co-Borrower Date 
Received

Amount 
Repaid this 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Capital One Credit Card 
P.O. Box 71083 
Charlotte, NC 28272

11/07/2017 $2,462.48 $1,776.06

Total This Period
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Capital One Credit Card 
P.O. Box 71083 
Charlotte, NC 28272

10/26/2017 $1,776.06

Capital One Credit Card 
P.O. Box 71083 
Charlotte, NC 28272

11/30/2017 $846.53

Total This Period $2,622.59
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 35 $31,800.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $7,309.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $100.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 38 $39,209.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $7,309.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $32,308.62

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $39,617.62

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $4,238.54

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $846.53

13. Subtotal $5,085.07

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $2,462.48

15. Ending loan balance $2,622.59
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $54,202.53

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $39,209.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $846.53

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $40,055.53

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $94,258.06

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$39,617.62

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $2,462.48

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $42,080.10

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $52,177.96

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $2,622.59

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $100,594.04

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $407,966.55

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $40,055.53

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $448,022.08

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $548,616.12

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $454,358.06

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$42,080.10

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $496,438.16

29. Ending Balance $52,177.96
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